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AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Joe Buck Yourself 18 8 0 0.692 5-1 7-3 1259.20 1147.50 1634.70

Purdy Irrelevant 16 10 0 0.615 4-2 7-3 1227.90 1147.80 1587.90

D-town ballers 10 16 0 0.385 3-3 5-5 1137.70 1179.00 1545.10

Juggernauts 4 22 0 0.154 0-6 1-9 972.60 1258.70 1350.00

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RottiesAttack 18 8 0 0.692 4-2 7-3 1313.00 1070.60 1683.50

The Goon Squad 12 14 0 0.462 1-5 4-6 1138.10 1212.70 1466.20

5th Down 11 15 0 0.423 5-1 6-4 1125.60 1090.00 1597.20

Blue Horseshoe 8 18 0 0.308 2-4 3-7 1106.60 1163.40 1467.10

Rocky Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Just The Tip 19 7 0 0.731 4-2 6-4 1305.50 1164.20 1703.70

Meat Helmets 18 8 0 0.692 4-2 7-3 1244.90 1167.50 1627.10

Rich's Team 13 13 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1241.50 1193.30 1677.00

Harry Manback 11 15 0 0.423 1-5 2-8 1165.40 1315.50 1608.50

Total Points
Just The Tip 1703.70

RottiesAttack 1683.50

Rich's Team 1677.00

Joe Buck Yourself 1634.70

Meat Helmets 1627.10

Harry Manback 1608.50

5th Down 1597.20

Purdy Irrelevant 1587.90

D-town ballers 1545.10

Blue Horseshoe 1467.10

The Goon Squad 1466.20

Juggernauts 1350.00
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Always Smooth 18 8 0 0.692 6-0 8-2 1297.20 947.10 1723.70

Burk the Jerk 10 16 0 0.385 1-5 3-7 971.90 1127.30 1417.90

Mclovin 9 17 0 0.346 3-3 5-5 959.50 1208.40 1350.50

Trey 6 20 0 0.231 2-4 2-8 975.00 1269.30 1353.00

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TACO Corp 20 6 0 0.769 4-2 8-2 1170.10 967.40 1570.10

Goofy Little Bastards 12 14 0 0.462 3-3 4-6 1104.40 1133.90 1503.20

Damian's Team 12 14 0 0.462 4-2 6-4 1102.40 1105.20 1527.30

Jeff Bond 11 15 0 0.423 1-5 2-8 1144.20 1264.40 1547.40

Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D.W.A.I 18 8 0 0.692 4-2 7-3 1336.00 1087.00 1714.40

Edough 18 8 0 0.692 3-3 6-4 1241.60 1228.40 1621.20

Kelly Hoffman 10 16 0 0.385 2-4 4-6 1112.80 1197.80 1518.00

Scott Pierce 10 16 0 0.385 3-3 5-5 1054.90 1061.60 1484.70

Total Points
Always Smooth 1723.70

D.W.A.I 1714.40

Edough 1621.20

TACO Corp 1570.10

Jeff Bond 1547.40

Damian's Team 1527.30

Kelly Hoffman 1518.00

Goofy Little Bastards 1503.20

Scott Pierce 1484.70

Burk the Jerk 1417.90

Trey 1353.00

Mclovin 1350.50
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